
 
 

 
    Preferred Professionals 

 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 
Sal Fiore     860.745.9417 � www.weddingsbysal.com 
Rev. Father Bruce Douglas   860.930.5861 � frbruce824@gmail.com 
 
CEREMONY MUSIC 
Millennium Music (Kathleen)  860.392.9188 � www.millenniummusic2.com 
Wildwoods Group    860.673.9497 � www.wildwoodgroups.com 
O’Brien Strings    203.799.3892 � www.obrienstrings.com 
 
DJ 
After Hours DJ Ent. of CT (Sal)  860.749.1630 � www.afterhoursdj.com 
Local Motion (Geoff)    203.468.6684 � www.localmotionent.com 
Jeff Ladd DJ Plus    860.667.7798 � jeff@jeffladddjplus.com 
Jock in the Box Entertainment  203.235.0000 � www.jockinthebox.com 
 

BAND 
Clark Eno Orchestra    203.748.4119 � www.clarkenoorchestra.com 
Beantown      978.256.0360 � www.wilsonstevens.com 
Bock & Blu     203.775.5578 � www.bockandblu.com 
Eta Music     203.226.1616 � www.etamusic.com  
        Email: susan@etamusic.com 
FLORIST 
The Harwinton Florist (Chris)  860.404.8817 � www.theharwintonflorist.com 
Flowers by Danielle    203.445.0600 � www.flowersbydanielle.com 
Sharon Elizabeth     860.828.9991 � www.sharonelizabeths.com   

 
PHOTOGRAPHER 
Prestige Barkley    203.377.6605 � www.prestigebarkley.com 
Luke Wayne     860.815.5090 � www.lukewayne.com 
VO Photographers    860.348.8060 � www.vophotographers.com 
Candace Jeffery    860.227.2684 � www.candacejefferyphotography.com 
 
VIDEOGRAPHER 
Fran Gagnon Videography   860.648.1040 � www.gagnonfilms.com 
MV Film Productions   203.676.3485 � matt@mvfilmproductions.com 

 
PHOTOBOOTH 
After Hours DJ Ent. of CT (Sal)  860.749.1630 � www.afterhoursdj.com 
 



LIMOUSINE SERVICE 
Premier Limo     860.828.9111 � www.premierlimo.net 
Gateway Limo    203.753.5466 � www.gatewaylimos.com 
Post Road Stages    860.644.1531 � www.postroadstages.com 
 
HAIR & MAKEUP 
Beauty Entourage    860.677.7722 � www.beautyentourage.com 
 
AUDIO VISUAL 
Shoreline AV     860.254.5900 � www.shorelineav.com 
 
REHEARSAL DINNER 
Abigail’s Grille and Wine Bar  860.264.1580 � www.abigailsgrill.com 
First & Last Tavern    860.676.2000 � www.firstandlasttavern.com 
Butchers & Bakers    860.470.7414 � www.butchersandbakers.com 
Maple Tree Café    860.651.1297 � www.mapletreecafe.com 

 
HOTEL 
Avon Old Farms Hotel   860.677.1651 � www.avonoldfarmshotel.com 
Marriott Residence Inn   860.678.1666 � www.marriott.com 
Simsbury Inn     860.651.5700 � www.simsburyinn.com 
Delamar West Hartford   860.937.2500 � www.delamar.com/west-hartford 
Goodwin Hotel    860.246.1881 � www.goodwinhartford.com 

 
THE RIVERVIEW IN-HOUSE LIGHTING 
Contact your Event Manager for packages and pricing!  

 

 
 


